DATASHEET
Typical circuit Diagram
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 01
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER – MF420HP
HIGH PERFORMANCE TYPE
Description
Performance Indicator
Approval & Compliance

1A 10 20 30 40 50A
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 02
Ordering Code Information
Part Number Ordering Code Rated Current
@40˚C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF 420-HP 0.2606.3x0.80.742AE100843-3
MF 420-HP 0.2606.3x0.80.743AE100843-4
MF 420-HP 0.2606.3x0.80.745AE100843-5
MF 420-HP 0.2606.3x0.80.746AE100843-6
MF 420-HP 0.2600.74 6.3x0.810AE100843-7
MF 420-HP 0.50.7412AE100843-8
MF 420-HP 0.50.74
M5
M515AE100843-9
MF 420-HP 0.5M50.7416AE100843-10
MF 420-HP 0.5M5 0.7418AE100843-11
MF 420-HP 0.50.74 M5 20AE100843-12
MF 420-HP 0.5M5 0.7425AE100843-13
MF 420-HP 1M50.7430AE100843-14
MF 420-HP 1M5 0.7432AE100843-15
MF 420-HP 1M5 0.7435AE100843-16
MF 420-HP 1M50.7440AE100843-17
MF 420-HP 3M6 0.7442AE100843-18
MF 420-HP 3M6 0.7445AE100843-19
MF 420-HP 3M6 0.7447AE100843-20
MF 420-HP 3M6 0.7450AE100843-21
MF 420-HP 0.260
6.3x0.8
0.74
1A